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Aブロック Bブロック

1 2 3 4 勝敗 順位 1 2 3 4 勝敗 順位

寺島・小山 佐藤・神戸

1 6-3 6-2 6-3 3-0 1 1 6-5 6-3 6-3 3-0 1

石㟢・森田 豊泉・坂井田

2 3-6 5-6 6-5 1-2 3 2 5-6 4-6 6-2 1-2 3

青柳・小林 新井・笹木

3 2-6 6-5 6-3 2-1 2 3 3-6 6-4 6-4 2-1 2

佐々木・中野 石川・佐々木

4 3-6 5-6 3-6 0-3 4 4 3-6 2-6 4-6 0-3 4

Cブロック Dブロック

1 2 3 4 勝敗 順位 1 2 3 4 勝敗 順位

山浦・長島 榎本・鳴島

1 6-2 6-3 4-6 2-1 2 1 5-6 4-6 6-4 1-2 3

生越・中沢 藤田・桶川

2 2-6 2-6 3-6 0-3 4 2 6-5 2-6 6-2 2-1 2

正木・柳沢 佐久間・濱田

3 3-6 6-2 3-6 1-2 3 3 6-4 6-2 6-2 3-0 1

佐光・石橋 羽場・橋本

4 6-4 6-3 6-3 3-0 1 4 4-6 2-6 2-6 0-3 4

Eブロック Fブロック

1 2 3 4 勝敗 順位 1 2 3 4 勝敗 順位

石森・中里 折橋・枝

1 6-2 6-5 6-4 3-0 1

滝澤・阿部 杉山・高山

2 2-6 3-6 3-6 0-3 4

池田・三重野 田村・東

3 5-6 6-3 5-6 1-2 3

浅田・高沼 木村・坂下

4 4-6 6-3 6-5 2-1 25-6 6-3 6-2 2-1 2

1

2

3

4

2-6 6-2 3-6 1-2 3

40-32-62-64-6

Ｍ＆Ｎ
東大和ﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ

小金井
ルーデンス

フリー

6-2 6-4 6-5 3-0 1

ルーデンス

ハッピータイム

フリー

【予選ブロック】

8番コート ９番コート

フリー
ノア

Ｍ＆Ｎ

小平金曜会
ＢＩＧ ＢＯＸ

フリー

１１番コート

ルーデンス
レック府中

ハッピータイム
ルーデンス

ＡＴＡ

フリー

ハッピータイム

１０番コート

ビットーリア

フリー

Ｍ＆Ｎ

フリー

１２番コート １３番コート

ＦＩＴＳ
ＳＳ

昭島P・T・C
M&N

ＢＩＧ ＢＯＸ

ＮＯＡＨ
フリー

フリー



Gブロック Hブロック

1 2 3 4 勝敗 順位 1 2 3 4 勝敗 順位

榎戸・梅田 町本・佐々木

1 6-3 3-6 4-6 1-2 3 1 6-3 6-3 6-2 3-0 1

小岩・廣田 真島・山本

2 3-6 3-6 3-6 0-3 4 2 3-6 5-6 6-3 1-2 2

山口・中村 吉開・徳永

3 6-3 6-3 6-5 3-0 1 3 3-6 6-5 4-6 1-2 3

鈴木・小西 北山・栗林

4 6-4 6-3 5-6 2-1 2 4 2-6 3-6 6-4 1-2 4

もぐもぐ 立川市民

フリー
ルーデンス

NOAH

【予選ブロック】

１４番コート １５番コート

M&N
スイスイ
フリー

フリー ハッピータイム



4
6

優勝

2
6

6
2

A2 16 青柳・小林
小平金曜会

BIGBOX

6

H1 15 町本・佐々木 立川市民
4

3

B2 14 新井・笹木 フリー
1

6

山浦・長島 フリー
0

G1 13 山口・中村 フリー
6

山口・中村

6
準優勝

ベスト４

F1 11 折橋・枝 フリー
5

6

M＆N
東大和TC 6

寺島・小山

D2 10 藤田・桶川 ビットーリア
0

C2 12

E2 8 浅田・高沼
FITS
SS

6

浅田・高沼

石森・中里
E1 9 石森・中里

D1 7 佐久間・濵田 フリー
6

3

F2 6 木村・坂下
昭島ＰＴＣ
M＆N

4
5

G2 4 鈴木・小西 M＆N
6

C1 5 佐光・石橋 フリー
6

B1 3 佐藤・神戸 フリー
2

3

H2 2 真島・山本 NOAH
0

6

【本戦ブロック】

１・２位トーナメント

A1 1 寺島・小山
ノア
M＆N 6



6
3

6
1

6
3

6
1

5
6

6
3

6
3 準優勝

6
0

3
6

6
0

6
5

4
6

G3 13

A4 16 佐々木・中野
ルーデンス

ATA

H3 15 吉開・徳永 ハッピータイム

田村・東 BIGBOX

B4 14 石川・佐々木 ハッピータイム

C4 12 生越・中沢 ハッピータイム

石㟢・森田

D4 10 羽場・橋本

榎戸・梅田 もぐもぐ

ハッピータイム

F3 11

榎戸・梅田

E4 8 池田・三重野
フリー

E3 9 滝澤・阿部
NOAH
フリー

優勝

F4 6 杉山・高山 ルーデンス

D3 7 榎本・鳴島 M＆N

G4 4 小岩・廣田
フリー

ルーデンス

5

C3 5 正木・柳沢
ルーデンス
レック府中

B3 3 豊泉・坂井田
ルーデンス

フリー

4
6

H4 2 北山・栗林
スイスイ
フリー

2
6

３・４位トーナメント

A3 1 石㟢・森田 小金井
6

【本戦ブロック】
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